The BLACK BOX® Broadband Fibre Mux gives you a very cost-effective
solution for service provision over fibre. This compact unit can take data from
four E1 data streams and 10 Mbps and 100 Mbps Ethernet connections at full
wire speed and convert and transmit all streams simultaneously over a single
pair of fibres.
We offer Single-mode or multimode models with either ST® or SC
connectors. Single-mode models support distances up to 50 Km.
The muxes also have an RS-232/V.24 port for configuration purposes and a

Broadband Fibre Mux
#81205
Ordering Information
Item Code
Broadband Fibre Mux (with E1 Ports)
Broadband Fibre Mux SC Single-mode MXUF004-SCSM-R2
Broadband Fibre Mux SC multimode MXUF004-SC-MM-R2
Broadband Fibre Mux ST Single-mode MXUF004-ST-SM-R2
Broadband Fibre Mux ST multimode MXUF004-ST-MM-R2
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Speeds — Fast Ethernet port: Full
10-/100-Mbps
bandwidth;